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Performance Measures by Severity
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Performance Measures by Roadway
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Performance Measures by Event Type

Current Week Last Week YTD
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Current Week Last Week YTD
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Current Week Last Week YTD
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Incident Clearance (min.)

# of Events w/ RR/SIRV

RR/SIRV Assists

RR/SIRV Activities

Pedestrian

Event Clearance (min.)

Number of Incidents

Current Week Last Week YTD
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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6.37
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1

1

1
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0.17
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3.56

8.63

64.19

69.27

83.37
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Number of Events

TMC Detection (min.)
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TMC Response (min.)
RR Dispatch Time (min.)
RR Response Time (min.)

Roadway Clearance (min.)
Incident Clearance (min.)

# of Events w/ RR/SIRV

RR/SIRV Assists

RR/SIRV Activities

Police Activity

Event Clearance (min.)

Number of Incidents

11 Period From Jul 8, 2007 to Jul 14, 2007



YTD
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7.51

15.18

3.65

11.54

99.78

99.83
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Number of Events

TMC Detection (min.)

TMC Verification (min.)
TMC Response (min.)
RR Dispatch Time (min.)
RR Response Time (min.)

Roadway Clearance (min.)
Incident Clearance (min.)

# of Events w/ RR/SIRV

RR/SIRV Assists

RR/SIRV Activities

Road Work - Emergency

Event Clearance (min.)

Number of Incidents

YTD

6

6

0.57

9.44

12.44

5.15

7.29

149.94

259.12

149.94

6

15

16

Number of Events

TMC Detection (min.)

TMC Verification (min.)
TMC Response (min.)
RR Dispatch Time (min.)
RR Response Time (min.)

Roadway Clearance (min.)
Incident Clearance (min.)

# of Events w/ RR/SIRV

RR/SIRV Assists

RR/SIRV Activities

Visibility

Event Clearance (min.)

Number of Incidents

YTD

8

0

0.12

10.07

46.01

9.90

39.25

20.92

2

2

2

Number of Events

TMC Detection (min.)

TMC Verification (min.)
TMC Response (min.)
RR Dispatch Time (min.)
RR Response Time (min.)

Roadway Clearance (min.)
Incident Clearance (min.)

# of Events w/ RR/SIRV

RR/SIRV Assists

RR/SIRV Activities

Weather

Event Clearance (min.)

Number of Incidents
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Current 

Week

Last 

Week

YTD

Broward CCTV 13 14 529

Broward Road Ranger 19 17 308

Broward TMC 0 0 1

BSO 0 0 5

District 4 1 1 34

District 6 0 2 3

FDOT Maintenance 0 0 3

FHP 14 19 531

Florida's Turnpike 0 0 1

FLPD 0 0 1

Motorist 1 0 10

Other 1 0 1

Palm Beach Road Rang 0 1 6

Road Watcher 0 0 10

SIRV 0 0 2

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 19

VisioPaD Detection 0 2 19

Total 49 56 1,483

Incident Detection Methods

27%

39%
2%

29%
2%2%

Current W eek

25%

30%2%
34%

2%4%4%

Last W eek

36%
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36%
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YTD

Broward CCTV Broward Road Ranger District 4

FDOT Maintenance FHP Motorist

Other
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Total Incidents by Detection Method
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Current 

Week

Last 

Week

YTD

595 Broward CCTV 0 2 73

Broward Road Ranger 4 3 48

BSO 0 0 2

District 4 1 0 5

FHP 5 6 96

FLPD 0 0 1

Motorist 0 0 2

Road Watcher 0 0 1

SIRV 0 0 1

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 3

VisioPaD Detection 0 1 4

Total 10 12 236

75 Broward Road Ranger 2 4 45

BSO 0 0 1

District 4 0 0 1

FHP 0 0 56

Road Watcher 0 0 1

Total 2 4 104

95 Broward CCTV 13 12 456

Broward Road Ranger 13 10 215

Broward TMC 0 0 1

BSO 0 0 2

District 4 0 1 28

District 6 0 2 3

FDOT Maintenance 0 0 3

FHP 9 13 379

Florida's Turnpike 0 0 1

Motorist 1 0 8

Other 1 0 1

Palm Beach Road Rang 0 1 6

Road Watcher 0 0 8

40%

10%
50%

595

100 %

75

35%

35%

24%
3%3%

95

SR-84

Broward CCTV Broward Road Ranger Broward VideoWall BSO

District 4 FDOT Maintenance FHP Florida's Turnpike

FLPD Motorist Other Road Watcher

SIRV SmarTraveler (511) VisioPaD Detection District 6

Broward TMC ITMS Palm Beach Road
Ranger

Tota l Eve nts by Roa dw a y a nd De te ction Me thod

Current Period Only

Incident Detection Methods by Roadway
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Current 

Week

Last 

Week

YTD

95 SIRV 0 0 1

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 16

VisioPaD Detection 0 1 15

Total 37 40 1,143

Total 49 56 1,483

Current 

Week

Last 

Week

YTD

AM Peak Broward CCTV 4 2 120

Broward Road Ranger 5 6 83

District 4 0 0 8

District 6 0 1 1

FDOT Maintenance 0 0 1

FHP 2 3 93

Florida's Turnpike 0 0 1

FLPD 0 0 1

Motorist 1 0 5

Palm Beach Road Rang 0 0 3

Road Watcher 0 0 2

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 5

VisioPaD Detection 0 1 5

Total 12 13 328

Off Peak Broward CCTV 6 8 271

Broward Road Ranger 9 7 152

Broward TMC 0 0 1

BSO 0 0 1

District 4 1 1 18

District 6 0 0 1

FDOT Maintenance 0 0 1

FHP 7 12 294

Motorist 0 0 5

Palm Beach Road Rang 0 1 2

Incident Detection Methods by Peak Period

33%

42 %

17 %
8 %

AM  Peak

26%

39 %
4%

30%

Off Peak

21%

36%
36%

7%

PM  Peak

Broward CCT V Broward Road Ranger Broward VideoWall

BSO District 4 District 6

FDOT  Maintenance FHP Florida's T urnpike

FLPD IT MS Motorist

Other Palm Beach Road
Ranger

Road Watcher

SIRV SmarT raveler (511 ) VisioPaD Detection

Broward T MC

Total Events by Peak Period and Detection Method

Current Period Only
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Current 

Week

Last 

Week

YTD

Off Peak Road Watcher 0 0 6

SIRV 0 0 2

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 8

VisioPaD Detection 0 1 10

Total 23 30 772

PM Peak Broward CCTV 3 4 138

Broward Road Ranger 5 4 73

BSO 0 0 4

District 4 0 0 8

District 6 0 1 1

FDOT Maintenance 0 0 1

FHP 5 4 144

Other 1 0 1

Palm Beach Road Rang 0 0 1

Road Watcher 0 0 2

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 6

VisioPaD Detection 0 0 4

Total 14 13 383

Total 49 56 1,483

Current 

Week

Last 

Week

YTD

Level 1 Broward CCTV 10 9 323

Broward Road Ranger 12 7 178

BSO 0 0 2

District 4 1 0 18

FDOT Maintenance 0 0 1

FHP 9 9 251

FLPD 0 0 1

Motorist 1 0 5

Other 1 0 1

Palm Beach Road Rang 0 1 4

Incident Detection Methods by Severity

29 %

35%3%
26 %

3 %3%

Level 1

20 %

50 %

30 %

Level 2

20 %
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40 %
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Total Events by Severity and Detection Method

Current Period Only
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Current 

Week

Last 

Week

YTD

Level 1 Road Watcher 0 0 5

SIRV 0 0 1

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 10

VisioPaD Detection 0 1 8

Total 34 27 808

Level 2 Broward CCTV 2 2 149

Broward Road Ranger 5 5 89

BSO 0 0 1

District 4 0 1 14

District 6 0 1 2

FDOT Maintenance 0 0 2

FHP 3 9 183

Florida's Turnpike 0 0 1

Motorist 0 0 5

Palm Beach Road Rang 0 0 1

Road Watcher 0 0 3

SIRV 0 0 1

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 7

VisioPaD Detection 0 1 10

Total 10 19 468

Level 3 Broward CCTV 1 3 57

Broward Road Ranger 2 5 41

Broward TMC 0 0 1

BSO 0 0 2

District 4 0 0 2

District 6 0 1 1

FHP 2 1 97

Palm Beach Road Rang 0 0 1

Road Watcher 0 0 2

SmarTraveler (511) 0 0 2

VisioPaD Detection 0 0 1

Total 5 10 207
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Current 

Week

Last 

Week

YTD

Total 49 56 1,483
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Road Ranger / SIRV Performance Measures

Current 

Week

Last Week YTD

Broward 1,134
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25,943
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28,828

100.0%

Current W eek

100.0%

Last W eek

100.0%

YTD

Broward

RR/SIRV Responses per County

Road Ranger / SIRV Performance By County

Values presented are: 

- Total Events with a RR/SIRV Response

- Total RR/SIRV Responses,

- Total Activities Performed
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Current 

Week

Last Week YTD
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Current 

Week

Last Week YTD
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Current 

Week

Last Week YTD
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Road Ranger / SIRV Performance By Beat

Values presented are: 

- Total Events with a RR/SIRV Response

- Total RR/SIRV Responses,

- Total Activities Performed
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Current 

Week

Last Week YTD
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Road Ranger / SIRV Performance By Time of Day

Current 

Week

Last Week YTD

12AM-1AM 31

33

35

28

30

30

517

547

567

1AM-2AM 19

21

23

20

22

23

328

356

373

2AM-3AM 14

14

15

18

21

21

258

275

283

3AM-4AM 15

15

15

7

7

7

206

225

236

4AM-5AM 12

13

14

12

16

17

323

368

376

5AM-6AM 7

7

7

11

12

12

251

266

278

6AM-7AM 45

46

46

44

56

57

1,260

1,352

1,417

7AM-8AM 75

83

87

65

70

73

1,932

2,051

2,128

8AM-9AM 77

82

85

65

73

74

1,799

1,916

2,008

9AM-10AM 69

76

77

45

50

54

1,758

1,872

1,941

10AM-11AM 70

73

74

59

61

65

1,646

1,740

1,824

11AM-12PM 56

63

64

37

39

42

1,412

1,506

1,577

12PM-1PM 60

63

64

58

62

66

1,542

1,638

1,711

Values presented are: 

- Total Events with a RR/SIRV Response

- Total RR/SIRV Responses,

- Total Activities Performed
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Current 

Week

Last Week YTD

1PM-2PM 55

59

61

51

59

60

1,300

1,389

1,465

2PM-3PM 72

76

81

55

56

59

1,531

1,647

1,727

3PM-4PM 70

80

85

48

51
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1,490

1,585

1,643

4PM-5PM 70
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1,798

1,870

5PM-6PM 74
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55
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66

1,662

1,751

1,828

6PM-7PM 62
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38
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40

1,253

1,346

1,396

7PM-8PM 54

56

57

40
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967

1,019

1,058

8PM-9PM 37
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39

37

43

43

902

943

987

9PM-10PM 30

32

33

24

26

28

611

672

694

10PM-11PM 28
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20
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637

680

707

11PM-12AM 32
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716

734
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Current 

Week

Last Week YTD

Sunday 114

119

124

103

113

116

2,372

2,505

2,612

Monday 187

199

210

164

175

185

4,139

4,376

4,540

Tuesday 199

211

213

152

170

175

4,261

4,541

4,746

Wednesday 156

169

179

100

110

112

4,115

4,413

4,603

Thursday 183

187

197

149

161

173

4,246

4,534

4,733

Friday 187

206

211

159

173

179

4,239

4,537

4,712

Saturday 110

122

124

96

106

116

2,594

2,752

2,882

Road Ranger / SIRV Performance By Day of Week

Values presented are: 

- Total Events with a RR/SIRV Response

- Total RR/SIRV Responses,

- Total Activities Performed
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